
2024 RGVGCA/WESLACO ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Weslaco High A 283 - 295 = 578 1 Adam Segura (Weslaco High A) 68 - 70 = 138

2 Sharyland Pioneer 289 - 302 = 591 2 Nick Luna (Weslaco High A) 67 - 74 = 141

3 Harlingen South 301 - 308 = 609 3 Zach Nittler (Weslaco High A) 72 - 74 = 146

4 Sharyland High B 314 - 344 = 658 *4 Salvador Martinez (Sharyland Pioneer) 76 - 71 = 147

5 PSJA High 329 - 340 = 669 5 Leo Morales (Sharyland Pioneer) 73 - 74 = 147

6 Harlingen High 341 - 345 = 686 6 Sebastian Romero (Harlingen South) 71 - 77 = 148

7 Weslaco High B 339 - 351 = 690 7 Garrison Byrom (Sharyland Pioneer) 71 - 78 = 149

8 Weslaco East 389 - 375 = 764 8 Rolando Reyna (Sharyland Pioneer) 69 - 82 = 151

9 La Joya High 366 - 400 = 766 9 Hayes Garcia (Harlingen South) 78 - 74 = 152

10 Edinburg Economedes 409 - 434 = 843 10 Reese Garcia (Harlingen South) 74 - 79 = 153

11 Edinburg North 399 - 445 = 844

12 PSJA Memorial 402 - NS = NT   * - won scorecard playoff for 4th place

13 Mercedes 481 - NS = NT

Date:  November 1-2, 2024 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  76 players

Course:  Tierra Santa GC (Weslaco)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Breezy   82°   14 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Breezy   86°   16 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

14 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

49 Austin Garcia (Edinburg High) 98 - 97 = 195

54 Nathaniel Guerra (Edinburg High) 115 - 95 = 210

59 Bryan Gonzalez (Edinburg High) 104 - 121 = 225

27 Tristan Tapia (Sharyland Pioneer) 79 - 89 = 168

34 Jordan Vela (Sharyland Pioneer) 94 - 82 = 176

40 Emiliano Gomez (Sharyland High) 89 - 94 = 183

36 Diego De Leon (Sharyland High) 87 - 91 = 178

35 Justin Guerrero (Sharyland High) 86 - 91 = 177

dnf Isaiah Banda (Mercedes) 132 - NS = NT

59 Elias Hernandez (PSJA High) 113 - 112 = 225

38 Joshua Alaniz (PSJA High) 90 - 90 = 180

66 Fernando Cano (Brownsville Lopez) 130 - 130 = 260

dnf Dylan Rodriguez (Brownsville Lopez) 149 - NS = NT

67 Alexander Martinez (Brownsville Lopez) 155 - 157 = 312



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

13 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Weslaco High A 2nd Sharyland Pioneer

22 Jared Diaz 76 - 88 = 164 4 Salvador Martinez 76 - 71 = 147

1 Adam Segura 68 - 70 = 138 12 Alejandro Barrera 76 - 79 = 155

2 Nick Luna 67 - 74 = 141 5 Leo Morales 73 - 74 = 147

3 Zach Nittler 72 - 74 = 146 7 Garrison Byrom 71 - 78 = 149

11 Levi Nittler 77 - 77 = 154 8 Rolando Reyna 69 - 82 = 151

TEAM TOTAL:  283 - 295 = 578 TEAM TOTAL:  289 - 302 = 591

3rd Harlingen South 4th Sharyland High B

6 Sebastian Romero 71 - 77 = 148 dnf Joaquin Perez 90 - NS = NT

13 David Escobedo 78 - 79 = 157 23 Santiago Vargas 84 - 81 = 165

9 Hayes Garcia 78 - 74 = 152 16 Jesus Garcia 75 - 85 = 160

16 Christian Hernandez 82 - 78 = 160 30 Eduardo Gomez 82 - 89 = 171

10 Reese Garcia 74 - 79 = 153 21 Max Montemayor 73 - 89 = 162

TEAM TOTAL:  301 - 308 = 609 TEAM TOTAL:  314 - 344 = 658

5th PSJA High 6th Harlingen High

28 R.J. Flores 83 - 86 = 169 13 A.J. Rincones 77 - 80 = 157

36 Dustyn Sandoval 92 - 86 = 178 33 Hayden Swinnea 89 - 86 = 175

15 Jordan Muñoz 76 - 82 = 158 18 Patricio Garza 76 - 85 = 161

30 Isaac Dominguez 85 - 86 = 171 dnf Luis Rodriguez 99 - NS = NT

32 Joseph Villarreal 85 - 88 = 173 49 Ashton Canales 101 - 94 = 195

TEAM TOTAL:  329 - 340 = 669 TEAM TOTAL:  341 - 345 = 686

7th Weslaco High B 8th Weslaco East

24 Elian Silva 81 - 86 = 167 44 Marcus Ortiz 101 - 85 = 186

18 Jason Meza 86 - 75 = 161 24 Preston Galvan 83 - 84 = 167

38 Isaiah Escamilla 84 - 96 = 180 43 Davian Gonzales 91 - 94 = 185

46 Remy Morado 94 - 94 = 188 62 Joshua Garza 114 - 112 = 226

48 Noe Galindo 88 - 102 = 190

TEAM TOTAL:  339 - 351 = 690 TEAM TOTAL:  389 - 375 = 764

9th La Joya High 10th Edinburg Economedes

18 Eduardo Landois 81 - 80 = 161 28 Dante Salinas 84 - 85 = 169

40 Josue Dominguez 89 - 94 = 183 47 Jose Falcon 91 - 98 = 189

58 Humberto Garcia 102 - 120 = 222 63 Leonel Garza 115 - 121 = 236

51 Ethan Ramos 94 - 106 = 200 dnf Eran Alanis 121 - NS = NT

dnf Daniel Treviño 113 - NS = NT 64 Mario Martinez 119 - 130 = 249

TEAM TOTAL:  366 - 400 = 766 TEAM TOTAL:  409 - 434 = 843



11th Edinburg North 12th PSJA Memorial

52 Rio Cortez 96 - 106 = 202 24 A.J. Chavez 83 - 84 = 167

55 Johnathan Elisondo 103 - 110 = 213 40 Matthew Garza 91 - 92 = 183

59 Diego Gonzalez 111 - 114 = 225 44 Fabian Rivera 91 - 95 = 186

53 Rolando Martinez 89 - 115 = 204 dnf Fidel Rodriguez 137 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  399 - 445 = 844 TEAM TOTAL:  402 - NS = NT

13th Mercedes

65 Nicholas Espitia 136 - 122 = 258

57 David Longoria 119 - 101 = 220

dnf Rolando Cisneros 124 - NS = NT

dnf Jeremiah Ramirez 124 - NS = NT

56 Juan Garza 114 - 103 = 217

TEAM TOTAL:  481 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Adam Segura Weslaco High A 68 70 138

2 Nick Luna Weslaco High A 67 74 141

3 Zach Nittler Weslaco High A 72 74 146

4 Salvador Martinez Sharyland Pioneer 76 71 147

5 Leo Morales Sharyland Pioneer 73 74 147

6 Sebastian Romero Harlingen South 71 77 148

7 Garrison Byrom Sharyland Pioneer 71 78 149

8 Rolando Reyna Sharyland Pioneer 69 82 151

9 Hayes Garcia Harlingen South 78 74 152

10 Reese Garcia Harlingen South 74 79 153

11 Levi Nittler Weslaco High A 77 77 154

12 Alejandro Barrera Sharyland Pioneer 76 79 155

13 David Escobedo Harlingen South 78 79 157

A.J. Rincones Harlingen High 77 80 157

15 Jordan Muñoz PSJA High 76 82 158

16 Christian Hernandez Harlingen South 82 78 160

Jesus Garcia Sharyland High B 75 85 160

18 Patricio Garza Harlingen High 76 85 161

Jason Meza Weslaco High B 86 75 161

Eduardo Landois La Joya High 81 80 161

21 Max Montemayor Sharyland High B 73 89 162

22 Jared Diaz Weslaco High A 76 88 164

23 Santiago Vargas Sharyland High B 84 81 165

24 Elian Silva Weslaco High B 81 86 167

Preston Galvan Weslaco East 83 84 167

A.J. Chavez PSJA Memorial 83 84 167

27 Tristan Tapia (ind) Sharyland Pioneer 79 89 168

28 R.J. Flores PSJA High 83 86 169

Dante Salinas Edinburg Economedes 84 85 169

30 Eduardo Gomez Sharyland High B 82 89 171

Isaac Dominguez PSJA High 85 86 171

32 Joseph Villarreal PSJA High 85 88 173

33 Hayden Swinnea Harlingen High 89 86 175

34 Jordan Vela (ind) Sharyland Pioneer 94 82 176

35 Justin Guerrero (ind) Sharyland High 86 91 177

36 Dustyn Sandoval PSJA High 92 86 178

Diego De Leon (ind) Sharyland High 87 91 178

38 Isaiah Escamilla Weslaco High B 84 96 180

Joshua Alaniz (ind) PSJA High 90 90 180

40 Josue Dominguez La Joya High 89 94 183

Matthew Garza PSJA Memorial 91 92 183

Emiliano Gomez (ind) Sharyland High 89 94 183

43 Davian Gonzales Weslaco East 91 94 185

44 Marcus Ortiz Weslaco East 101 85 186

Fabian Rivera PSJA Memorial 91 95 186



46 Remy Morado Weslaco High B 94 94 188

47 Jose Falcon Edinburg Economedes 91 98 189

48 Noe Galindo Weslaco High B 88 102 190

49 Ashton Canales Harlingen High 101 94 195

Austin Garcia (ind) Edinburg High 98 97 195

51 Ethan Ramos La Joya High 94 106 200

52 Rio Cortez Edinburg North 96 106 202

53 Rolando Martinez Edinburg North 89 115 204

54 Nathaniel Guerra (ind) Edinburg High 115 95 210

55 Johnathan Elisondo Edinburg North 103 110 213

56 Juan Garza Mercedes 114 103 217

57 David Longoria Mercedes 119 101 220

58 Humberto Garcia La Joya High 102 120 222

59 Diego Gonzalez Edinburg North 111 114 225

Bryan Gonzalez (ind) Edinburg High 104 121 225

Elias Hernandez (ind) PSJA High 113 112 225

62 Joshua Garza Weslaco East 114 112 226

63 Leonel Garza Edinburg Economedes 115 121 236

64 Mario Martinez Edinburg Economedes 119 130 249

65 Nicholas Espitia Mercedes 136 122 258

66 Fernando Cano (ind) Brownsville Lopez 130 130 260

67 Alexander Martinez (ind) Brownsville Lopez 155 157 312

dnf Joaquin Perez Sharyland High B 90 NS NT

dnf Luis Rodriguez Harlingen High 99 NS NT

dnf Daniel Treviño La Joya High 113 NS NT

dnf Eran Alanis Edinburg Economedes 121 NS NT

dnf Fidel Rodriguez PSJA Memorial 137 NS NT

dnf Rolando Cisneros Mercedes 124 NS NT

dnf Jeremiah Ramirez Mercedes 124 NS NT

dnf Isaiah Banda (ind) Mercedes 132 NS NT

dnf Dylan Rodriguez (ind) Brownsville Lopez 149 NS NT


